ALTMAN
T  H  E   Q  U  A  L  I  T  Y   O  F   L  I  G  H  T
Altman Stage Lighting Company, Inc.
57 Alexander Street, Yonkers, NY 10701
914-476-7987
212-569-7777
FAX: 914-963-7304
Catalog number:

This spotlight can be manufactured with a mini can
socket in place of the medium two-pin socket. The
ordering code for this feature is to substitute “MC”
in place of “MT” in the part number.
(example: 3.5Q-5-MC).
3.5Q SERIES PERFORMANCE CHART WITH EHF LAMP
Fixture Candlepower Beam Angle Field Angle Efficiency
Type (Candela) (Degrees) (Degrees) (%)
3.5Q-5-MT 12,000 30° 48° 29
3.5Q-6 -MT 15,000 21° 38° 24
3.5Q-8-MT 16,000 21° 28° 18.5
3.5Q-10-MT 17,300 21° 23° 17
3.5Q-12-MT 20,000 17° 18° 12
10 20 30 40 50DISTANCE
feet
FOOTCANDLES
3.5Q-5-MT